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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 1:36.14
Hay, Abby E SR Viberg, Cecilla FR
Regenauer, Christiana M SRAlbiero, Gabi M JR

24.29 27.52 28.4815.85
BLOU-KY2 1:37.70

Hetrick, Paige M JR Welch, Ella G FR
Barrett, Karoline FR Dennis, Julia FR

25.22 27.30 21.6623.52
AUKY3 1:38.34

Brooks, Caitlin P SR Phelan, Denise FR
Poole, Lauren M SR Wheeler, Kaitlynn SR

24.49 27.25 22.4924.11
BUKY4 1:40.01

Buerger, Torie H JR Engel, Bridget E JR
Sabol, Kristyn E JR Daly, Kaelan G SO

25.08 51.95 22.98
CUKY5 x1:40.99

Taber, Paige E FR Mendenhall, Olivia SO
Todd, Stella E FR Hartlieb, Megan SO

25.48 27.82 16.7930.90
DUKY6 x1:42.58

Luckett, Leah JR Davey, Gillian SR
Galvin, Annie R SO Baeth, Emily E SR

25.49 28.20 24.0524.84
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 1:25.18
Crush, Charlie FR Petrashov, Denis SO
Lowe, Dalton D SR Sameh, Haridi JR

22.12 23.61 19.1720.28
BLOU-KY2 1:28.52

Collins, James FR Kreiley, Aidan C SR
Saldo, Gustavo SO Duncan, Caleb W SR

23.32 24.25 19.5721.38
CLOU-KY3 x1:29.57

Hogan, Ryan B SO Shourds, Luke B SO
Taylor, Owen A SO Ehrenborg, Robert FR

23.21 24.35 20.2021.81
AUKY4 1:29.82

Dols, Keanan M GS Miller, Henry S SR
Ingerick, Logan O FR Russell, Mac C SO

22.95 24.97 20.2421.66
BUKY5 1:32.02

Glennon, Kevin FR Broome, John FR
McInerney, Brady D FR Johnson, Drew C FR

23.12 25.83 20.6222.45
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SRMcNeese, Beth E1 9:39.54
26.90 29.12 29.2229.26
29.17 29.29 29.23 29.25
29.12 29.08 28.81 28.54
29.00 29.11 29.16 28.97
29.13 29.22 29.06 28.90

LOU-KY JRWilliams, Liberty R2 9:48.82
27.60 29.36 29.6929.53
29.84 29.95 30.04 30.09
30.55 29.85 29.67 29.70
30.00 29.83 29.24 29.51
29.50 28.77 28.49 27.61

UKY SOBenda, Caroline F3 9:51.22
27.29 29.05 29.5429.49
29.63 29.60 29.58 29.69
29.58 29.59 29.74 29.87
29.87 29.72 29.88 29.47
30.00 30.25 29.98 29.40

UKY JRDrumm, Megan P4 9:54.47
27.28 29.32 29.4929.76
29.54 29.50 29.49 29.83
29.81 29.83 29.75 29.89
30.04 30.25 30.05 30.19
30.20 30.30 30.34 29.61

LOU-KY FRKuwata, Paige5 9:57.92
26.19 28.38 29.7329.07
29.92 30.02 30.13 30.31
30.32 30.28 30.73 30.52
30.48 30.52 30.31 30.43
30.46 30.35 30.21 29.56

LOU-KY SRLuther, Maddie R6 9:58.41
27.12 29.14 29.7129.63
29.85 29.97 29.96 30.35
30.48 30.58 30.47 30.43
30.57 30.58 30.42 30.43
30.36 30.25 30.11 28.00

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SOCaruso, Nicholas J1 8:53.74
25.08 27.05 27.2227.18
27.35 27.31 26.75 27.06
26.77 27.01 26.84 27.04
26.79 26.78 26.68 26.57
26.46 26.31 26.04 25.45

UKY FRSandidge, Levi2 8:59.05
24.81 26.71 27.0627.17
27.01 27.10 27.21 27.11
26.91 26.97 26.87 27.38
27.06 27.13 27.30 27.30
27.38 26.94 27.19 26.44

LOU-KY SOShoyat, Eli C3 9:01.17
25.02 26.84 27.0127.01
27.05 27.21 27.14 27.19
27.31 27.18 27.31 27.34
27.43 27.28 27.38 27.26
27.27 27.24 27.41 26.29

UKY JRRosely, Zane T4 9:01.30
25.22 27.42 27.6327.55
27.77 27.53 27.39 27.27
27.39 27.44 27.16 27.07
27.32 27.17 27.34 27.14
26.92 26.83 26.64 25.10

UKY GSRosipal, Adam5 x9:02.60
25.04 27.45 27.7127.29
27.37 27.57 27.66 27.28
27.58 27.51 27.29 27.29
27.10 27.17 27.24 27.13
27.14 27.08 26.66 26.04

LOU-KY SRSibirtsev, Ilia6 9:04.96
25.16 26.91 27.1527.09
27.23 27.31 27.23 27.30
27.28 27.15 27.02 27.09
27.22 27.07 26.90 27.32
27.66 28.18 56.69

LOU-KY FRPishko, Jacob7 9:14.89
24.73 26.98 27.6227.64
27.58 27.74 27.71 28.09
27.93 28.06 28.27 28.00
28.28 28.01 28.00 28.18
28.25 28.47 28.14 27.21

LOU-KY SOBossler, John F8 x9:22.52
25.11 27.31 28.0528.00
28.22 28.18 28.39 28.32
28.36 28.27 28.39 28.64
28.61 28.56 28.55 28.50
28.45 28.42 28.42 27.77

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn1 1:45.34
24.84 26.97 26.8826.65

UKY GSGati, Izzy G2 1:45.40
25.04 27.17 26.4326.76

LOU-KY JRUlett, Tristen D3 1:46.03
24.66 26.66 27.7626.95

UKY FRFrericks, Grace M4 1:47.16
25.12 27.25 27.4127.38

LOU-KY SOGomes Celidonio, Fernanda5 1:47.26
25.09 26.86 27.9127.40

LOU-KY JRHetrick, Paige M6 1:47.42
24.93 26.71 28.3827.40

LOU-KY SOHall, Madie A7 x1:48.79
25.15 27.66 28.3427.64

UKY FRTodd, Stella E8 x1:50.58
25.76 27.69 28.6828.45

UKY SODaly, Kaelan G--- X1:50.31
25.15 27.91 28.5528.70

UKY SRBaeth, Emily E--- X1:51.09
26.34 28.10 28.1528.50

UKY JRDavis, Soϐie C--- X1:53.75
26.43 28.76 29.0029.56

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOSartori, Murilo S1 1:34.56
22.52 23.86 24.2023.98

LOU-KY FRBrooks, Guy2 1:34.65
21.74 23.85 24.7124.35

UKY SOMartin Roig, Victor3 1:35.35
22.17 23.90 24.7724.51
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)
LOU-KY SOLoktev, Denis4 1:35.44

22.36 24.24 24.3324.51
UKY JRBerg, Max5 1:35.55

21.84 23.78 25.6024.33
UKY FRMerani, Ryan B6 1:37.72

23.02 24.32 25.2525.13
LOU-KY JRDubinin, Vlad7 x1:38.56

22.20 24.35 26.7325.28
UKY FRIngerick, Logan O8 x1:38.84

22.60 24.62 25.9125.71
 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SRBrooks, Caitlin P1 52.09
25.21 26.88

UKY FRHanlon, Lydia2 52.76
25.62 27.14

UKY JRBuerger, Torie H3 53.37
25.96 27.41

UKY FRTaber, Paige E4 x53.44
25.94 27.50

LOU-KY SOUlett, Rye D5 53.66
26.75 26.91

LOU-KY SOWheeler, Krista A6 57.13
27.08 30.05

UKY JRLuckett, Leah--- X54.65
27.07 27.58

UKY SOWelborn, Madeline O--- X54.89
26.47 28.42

UKY SROgle, Jodi M--- X54.92
26.99 27.93

UKY SOGalvin, Annie R--- X55.32
26.77 28.55

UKY SOHartlieb, Megan--- X56.92
27.67 29.25

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRLowe, Dalton D1 46.92
22.44 24.48

LOU-KY FRCrush, Charlie2 47.42
22.78 24.64

LOU-KY FRMillard, Jackson3 48.28
23.31 24.97

UKY GSDols, Keanan M4 48.60
23.77 24.83

UKY SOHamilton, Jack B5 48.70
23.71 24.99

LOU-KY FRCollins, James6 x49.49
23.79 25.70

UKY FRGlennon, Kevin7 49.66
23.97 25.69

UKY SRGordon, John Michael8 x50.08
24.13 25.95

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY FRPhelan, Denise1 1:00.29
28.72 31.57

UKY JREngel, Bridget E2 1:00.36
28.29 32.07

UKY SRDavey, Gillian3 1:00.62
29.10 31.52

UKY SOMendenhall, Olivia4 x1:01.06
28.93 32.13

LOU-KY FRWelch, Ella G5 1:01.21
28.67 32.54

LOU-KY FRViberg, Cecilla6 1:01.47
28.64 32.83

LOU-KY SOKasemets, Adry7 1:04.75
29.90 34.85

UKY JROrcutt, Tori R--- X1:02.12
29.27 32.85

UKY FRReber, Lucy P--- X1:05.06
30.75 34.31

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOPetrashov, Denis1 52.76
25.48 27.28

LOU-KY SRKreiley, Aidan C2 54.70
26.00 28.70

UKY SRMiller, Henry S3 54.87
25.98 28.89

LOU-KY SOShourds, Luke B4 55.00
26.11 28.89

UKY FRBroome, John5 56.79
26.93 29.86

LOU-KY FREhrenborg, Robert6 x58.15
27.20 30.95

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRHay, Abby E1 1:55.23
25.80 28.85 30.8629.72

UKY JRSabol, Kristyn E2 1:57.33
27.11 29.86 30.2030.16

UKY JRRice, Anna Havens H3 1:57.82
26.22 29.85 31.5130.24

UKY SRPoole, Lauren M4 1:59.05
26.50 30.22 31.6430.69

UKY FRGormley, Breckin5 x1:59.70
27.54 30.30 30.6531.21

LOU-KY FRDurocher, Jordan6 2:00.55
27.18 30.37 31.7531.25

LOU-KY JRUlett, Tristen D7 2:00.89
27.06 30.06 32.8530.92

LOU-KY FRKuwata, Paige8 x2:03.82
27.50 31.05 32.7532.52

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY GSWilby, Mason1 1:42.26
22.63 25.92 27.1726.54

UKY SOMussler, Jackson D2 1:45.06
23.97 26.79 27.3126.99

LOU-KY FRBried, Tommy R3 1:46.37
23.77 26.87 28.3527.38

LOU-KY SOSaldo, Gustavo4 1:47.16
24.12 25.88 29.1228.04

LOU-KY FRPishko, Jacob5 1:47.20
24.65 27.35 27.1428.06

UKY FRMerani, Ryan B6 1:48.85
24.17 27.26 29.2128.21

UKY SREllett, Timmy S7 x1:49.91
25.31 28.19 28.2728.14

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRAlbiero, Gabi M1 21.89
LOU-KY SRRegenauer, Christiana M2 22.24
LOU-KY FRDennis, Julia3 22.45
LOU-KY FRBarrett, Karoline4 x22.68
UKY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn5 22.73
UKY FRFrericks, Grace M6 23.01
UKY SODaly, Kaelan G7 23.46
UKY SOHartlieb, Megan8 x23.64
UKY JRDavis, Soϐie C--- X24.03
UKY JRBacik, Kaitlyn--- X24.28

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRSameh, Haridi1 19.47
LOU-KYEastman, Michael R2 19.75
LOU-KY SRDuncan, Caleb W3 20.22
UKY JRBerg, Max4 20.28
UKY SOMartin Roig, Victor5 20.53
UKY SORussell, Mac C*6 20.89
UKY FRJohnson, Drew C*6 x20.89
LOU-KY SOTaylor, Owen A8 x20.91

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY GSKnight, Kyndal1 286.73
LOU-KY FRMiller, Jiselle2 285.38
LOU-KYGizzi, Lindsay C3 284.63
UKY SODevereaux, Abby4 279.15
LOU-KY JRPrassterink, Else5 273.98
UKY SRSouthall, Morgan6 273.38
UKY JRMcDaniels, Claire E7 x267.08
UKY FRCobb, Jodi8 x247.80
LOU-KY SOLeonard, Grace9 x235.13

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LOU-KY SRSneden, Adam C1 319.73
LOU-KY FRDowling, Thomas2 302.18
LOU-KY SRSmith, Logan D3 291.83
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#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRAlbiero, Gabi M1 47.99
23.15 24.84

LOU-KY FRWelch, Ella G2 48.67
23.33 25.34

LOU-KY FRDennis, Julia3 48.77
23.49 25.28

UKY GSGati, Izzy G4 49.99
24.04 25.95

UKY FRFrericks, Grace M5 50.12
24.43 25.69

LOU-KY SOGomes Celidonio, Fernanda6 x50.22
24.43 25.79

UKY JRSabol, Kristyn E7 50.67
24.54 26.13

UKY SOHartlieb, Megan8 x51.70
24.92 26.78

UKY SRBaeth, Emily E--- X51.53
25.11 26.42

UKY JRDavis, Soϐie C--- X53.03
25.62 27.41

UKY JRBacik, Kaitlyn--- X53.13
26.09 27.04

LOU-KY SOWheeler, Krista A--- X54.37
26.21 28.16

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KYEastman, Michael R1 42.93
20.78 22.15

LOU-KY JRSameh, Haridi2 43.07
20.49 22.58

LOU-KY JRDubinin, Vlad3 44.09
21.12 22.97

UKY JRBerg, Max4 44.24
20.99 23.25

LOU-KY FRBrooks, Guy5 x44.27
21.38 22.89

UKY SOMartin Roig, Victor6 44.48
21.55 22.93

UKY SORussell, Mac C7 45.72
22.20 23.52

UKY FRMcInerney, Brady D8 x46.27
21.90 24.37

LOU-KY SRDuncan, Caleb W--- X44.64
21.47 23.17

UKY FRJohnson, Drew C--- X46.10
22.29 23.81

LOU-KY FREhrenborg, Robert--- X46.51
22.20 24.31

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY FRHanlon, Lydia1 1:52.16
26.74 28.95 27.9528.52

UKY SRBrooks, Caitlin P2 1:53.92
27.22 28.72 28.9629.02

UKY JRBuerger, Torie H3 1:54.97
27.89 29.07 28.9229.09

LOU-KY SOUlett, Rye D4 1:55.34
28.04 29.28 28.8129.21

UKY FRTaber, Paige E5 x1:56.50
27.32 29.61 29.8029.77

LOU-KY FRDurocher, Jordan6 1:57.84
27.97 29.67 29.9730.23

LOU-KY JRHetrick, Paige M7 1:57.98
27.69 29.77 30.1830.34

UKY SROgle, Jodi M--- X1:56.81
28.69 30.06 58.06

UKY SOWelborn, Madeline O--- X1:57.51
28.21 29.58 29.9129.81

UKY JRLuckett, Leah--- X1:58.86
29.03 30.51 29.4329.89

UKY SOGalvin, Annie R--- X2:00.53
27.99 30.25 31.1031.19

UKY FRReber, Lucy P--- X2:01.44
28.92 30.95 30.5131.06

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY GSWilby, Mason1 1:42.79
24.25 25.78 26.5226.24

LOU-KY FRMillard, Jackson2 1:44.33
25.04 26.15 26.9326.21

UKY SOMussler, Jackson D3 1:46.20
25.84 27.27 26.1726.92

UKY SOHamilton, Jack B4 1:46.79
25.19 27.05 27.1927.36

UKY SRGordon, John Michael5 x1:48.66
25.31 27.44 28.1127.80

LOU-KY SOHogan, Ryan B6 1:48.94
25.71 27.87 27.2028.16

LOU-KY FRCollins, James7 1:49.45
25.71 27.81 28.1027.83

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY JREngel, Bridget E1 2:09.37
28.93 32.82 1:07.62

UKY SRDavey, Gillian2 2:09.50
30.32 32.92 33.1933.07

UKY FRPhelan, Denise3 2:11.26
30.08 33.09 34.4233.67

LOU-KY SRHay, Abby E4 2:11.70
30.35 33.65 34.0333.67

UKY SOMendenhall, Olivia5 x2:11.95
29.85 33.50 34.5434.06

LOU-KY SOHall, Madie A6 2:14.10
30.65 34.32 34.8834.25

LOU-KY SOKasemets, Adry7 2:24.40
32.19 36.49 38.2337.49

UKY JROrcutt, Tori R--- X2:16.60
30.66 34.85 35.7335.36

LOU-KY FRViberg, Cecilla--- DQ
Declared false start

31.04 34.36 36.27
 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOPetrashov, Denis1 1:54.68
27.86 28.33 29.2529.24

UKY SRMiller, Henry S2 1:57.60
26.59 29.80 30.9830.23

LOU-KY FRBried, Tommy R3 1:59.44
27.96 30.40 30.3630.72

LOU-KY SRKreiley, Aidan C4 2:01.27
27.85 30.77 31.6930.96

LOU-KY SOShourds, Luke B5 x2:02.56
27.80 31.70 31.7631.30

UKY FRBroome, John6 2:08.57
28.64 32.55 33.6733.71

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SRMcNeese, Beth E1 4:42.39
26.25 28.33 28.7528.67
28.74 28.52 28.68 28.81
28.05 27.59

LOU-KY JRWilliams, Liberty R2 4:43.57
26.96 28.55 28.7328.87
28.87 28.69 28.45 28.61
28.27 27.57

UKY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn3 4:43.72
25.78 28.50 29.0328.81
28.64 28.38 28.71 28.73
28.77 28.37

UKY GSGati, Izzy G4 4:47.96
25.76 28.33 29.2428.99
29.27 28.97 29.16 29.32
29.71 29.21

LOU-KY FRKuwata, Paige5 4:51.75
26.23 28.53 29.4729.03
29.34 29.62 29.82 30.19
30.14 29.38

LOU-KY SRLuther, Maddie R6 4:53.98
26.71 29.05 29.7829.44
29.90 30.09 30.09 30.13
29.91 28.88

UKY SOBenda, Caroline F7 x4:55.17
27.23 29.33 29.8229.83
30.00 29.88 29.86 29.93
30.10 29.19

UKY FRGormley, Breckin--- X4:54.06
27.28 29.48 29.9729.66
30.24 29.55 29.82 29.62
29.53 28.91

UKY JRDrumm, Megan P--- X4:59.80
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#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SOCaruso, Nicholas J1 4:20.53
25.05 26.63 26.4326.41
26.28 25.96 26.26 26.04
26.12 25.35

LOU-KY SOShoyat, Eli C2 4:21.78
24.37 25.94 26.5526.12
26.59 26.66 26.72 26.69
26.42 25.72

LOU-KY SOSartori, Murilo S3 4:23.63
24.34 26.80 27.0727.12
26.99 27.03 26.72 26.55
25.68 25.33

UKY GSRosipal, Adam4 4:24.51
24.50 26.80 26.8827.10
27.02 27.04 26.88 26.69
26.23 25.37

LOU-KY SOLoktev, Denis5 4:25.55
23.45 25.80 26.8226.17
27.29 27.56 27.58 28.12
27.74 25.02

UKY JRRosely, Zane T6 4:25.73
24.55 26.73 26.9326.86
26.98 26.82 26.97 27.21
27.19 25.49

LOU-KY SRSibirtsev, Ilia7 x4:25.84
24.87 26.36 26.6326.52
26.71 26.80 26.87 26.94
27.55 26.59

UKY FRSandidge, Levi8 x4:29.17
24.88 27.03 27.1126.97
27.22 27.33 27.53 27.37
27.41 26.32

LOU-KY FRPishko, Jacob--- X4:28.98
24.29 26.68 27.3627.35
27.70 27.36 27.23 27.28
27.29 26.44

LOU-KY SOBossler, John F--- X4:35.27
25.01 27.10 27.7927.64
28.17 27.93 27.99 27.82
28.15 27.67

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRAlbiero, Gabi M1 51.66
24.44 27.22

LOU-KY SRRegenauer, Christiana M2 52.36
24.87 27.49

UKY SRBrooks, Caitlin P3 53.37
25.30 28.07

LOU-KY FRBarrett, Karoline4 54.25
25.00 29.25

UKY FRHanlon, Lydia5 54.26
25.68 28.58

UKY JRSabol, Kristyn E6 54.32
25.51 28.81

UKY FRTodd, Stella E7 x54.92
26.00 28.92

UKY SOGalvin, Annie R--- X56.38
26.22 30.16

UKY JRBacik, Kaitlyn--- X57.36
27.10 30.26

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRLowe, Dalton D1 46.64
21.75 24.89

LOU-KY SOSaldo, Gustavo2 47.80
22.27 25.53

LOU-KY SOTaylor, Owen A3 48.36
22.56 25.80

UKY SOMussler, Jackson D4 48.61
22.91 25.70

UKY GSDols, Keanan M5 48.72
22.85 25.87

LOU-KY JRDubinin, Vlad6 x49.20
22.86 26.34

UKY FRIngerick, Logan O7 49.80
23.09 26.71

UKY FRGlennon, Kevin8 x50.90
23.57 27.33

UKY FRJohnson, Drew C--- X51.31
24.33 26.98

UKY FRMcInerney, Brady D--- X51.46
23.57 27.89

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY GSKnight, Kyndal1 342.45
UKY SRSouthall, Morgan2 303.08
LOU-KY JRPrassterink, Else3 295.43
LOU-KY FRMiller, Jiselle4 294.45
LOU-KYGizzi, Lindsay C5 293.78
UKY SODevereaux, Abby6 282.90
UKY JRMcDaniels, Claire E7 x275.48
LOU-KY SOLeonard, Grace8 x254.40
UKY FRCobb, Jodi9 x251.40

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LOU-KY SOStephens, Che1 301.88
LOU-KY SRSneden, Adam C2 295.88
LOU-KY FRDowling, Thomas3 285.30
UKY JRDuncan, Sam4 281.10
LOU-KY SRSmith, Logan D5 x275.25

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY SRPoole, Lauren M1 1:57.65
25.50 29.17 28.9534.03

LOU-KY SRHay, Abby E2 1:59.51
25.41 29.25 28.9435.91

UKY SRDavey, Gillian3 1:59.77
26.61 31.65 28.3833.13

UKY JRRice, Anna Havens H4 2:00.13
25.93 29.71 29.0735.42

LOU-KY JRUlett, Tristen D5 2:00.21
26.11 29.63 28.6535.82

LOU-KY SOUlett, Rye D6 2:01.55
26.87 30.21 28.1236.35

UKY FRPhelan, Denise7 x2:01.58
27.04 31.30 28.6934.55

LOU-KY SOHall, Madie A8 x2:02.40
26.28 30.07 29.3436.71

UKY SROgle, Jodi M--- X2:01.33
27.14 29.72 28.9735.50

UKY JREngel, Bridget E--- X2:03.34
26.96 33.18 29.0734.13

UKY JRLuckett, Leah--- X2:03.85
27.38 30.76 28.6437.07

LOU-KY FRDurocher, Jordan--- X2:04.05
27.33 30.46 29.4636.80

UKY JROrcutt, Tori R--- X2:04.44
28.03 32.75 29.0334.63

UKY JRDavis, Soϐie C--- X2:05.16
27.40 31.25 29.4937.02

UKY FRReber, Lucy P--- X2:08.28
27.97 31.78 30.6137.92

LOU-KY SOKasemets, Adry--- X2:15.76
28.98 34.81 33.3838.59

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY GSWilby, Mason1 1:46.23
22.39 26.28 26.1631.40

LOU-KY FRMillard, Jackson2 1:47.69
23.51 26.74 26.4830.96

UKY FRMerani, Ryan B3 1:48.34
23.72 27.63 24.9332.06

LOU-KY FRBried, Tommy R4 1:49.30
23.58 27.93 26.5131.28

LOU-KY FRCrush, Charlie5 1:49.91
23.10 27.76 27.3131.74

LOU-KY SOShourds, Luke B6 x1:49.92
23.68 28.79 25.7231.73

UKY SREllett, Timmy S7 1:50.21
24.49 27.53 26.0132.18

UKY JRRosely, Zane T8 x1:54.14
24.43 28.58 27.7733.36

UKY GSDols, Keanan M--- X1:50.16
24.21 27.25 26.6432.06

UKY SOHamilton, Jack B--- X1:50.70
25.63 26.69 25.3932.99

LOU-KY SOHogan, Ryan B--- X1:52.52
25.28 27.66 26.7732.81

UKY SRMiller, Henry S--- X1:53.53
24.51 30.01 27.8731.14

UKY FRSandidge, Levi--- X1:53.74
25.47 29.44 26.0632.77

UKY FRGlennon, Kevin--- X1:56.64
25.17 29.50 26.6735.30
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(#30  Men 200 Yard IM)
UKY FRBroome, John--- X1:57.98

25.33 31.34 27.8133.50
LOU-KY FRCollins, James--- X1:58.55

24.76 31.04 29.0733.68
 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 3:15.72
Regenauer, Christiana M SRWelch, Ella G FR
Dennis, Julia FR Ulett, Tristen D JR

23.74 48.98 48.8822.97
23.22 49.05 23.23 48.81

BLOU-KY2 3:19.33
Barrett, Karoline FR Hetrick, Paige M JR
Gomes Celidonio, Fernanda SOHall, Madie A SO

23.90 50.32 49.4623.63
24.18 50.26 23.40 49.29

AUKY3 3:19.59
Gati, Izzy G GS Frericks, Grace M FR
Hanlon, Lydia FR Buerger, Torie H JR

24.32 50.45 49.9623.66
23.75 49.76 23.63 49.42

BUKY4 3:24.38
Daly, Kaelan G SO Welborn, Madeline O SO
Todd, Stella E FR McNeese, Beth E SR

24.50 50.97 50.4323.95
24.75 51.95 24.43 51.03

CUKY5 x3:30.47
Gormley, Breckin FR Hartlieb, Megan SO
Rice, Anna Havens H JR Baeth, Emily E SR

25.56 52.68 51.9624.35
25.47 53.55 25.08 52.28

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 2:52.05
Sameh, Haridi JR Sartori, Murilo S SO
Lowe, Dalton D SR Eastman, Michael R

20.47 43.16 43.3520.92
20.27 43.33 19.82 42.21

BLOU-KY2 2:55.75
Loktev, Denis SO Dubinin, Vlad JR
Brooks, Guy FR Crush, Charlie FR

21.29 44.16 43.3620.51
20.76 43.22 20.75 45.01

AUKY3 2:57.43
Berg, Max JR Martin Roig, Victor SO
Ingerick, Logan O FR Russell, Mac C SO

20.49 43.20 43.8720.87
21.63 45.63 21.26 44.73

CUKY4 3:05.25
Mussler, Jackson D SO Caruso, Nicholas J SO
Rosipal, Adam GS Merani, Ryan B FR

22.39 46.95 46.5022.44
22.19 45.87 22.11 45.93

BUKY5 x3:06.07
McInerney, Brady D FR Johnson, Drew C FR
Gordon, John Michael SRRosely, Zane T JR

22.20 46.50 47.1122.18
21.89 46.13 22.35 46.33

CLOU-KY6 x3:07.07
Duncan, Caleb W SR Taylor, Owen A SO
Saldo, Gustavo SO Shoyat, Eli C SO

21.44 44.87 45.6921.57
21.61 45.40 16.14 51.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Kentucky, University of 168
2. Louisville, University of 132

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Louisville, University of 200
2. Kentucky, University of 96


